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LLB 

(Honours) 

1
st
 

1
st
  

2
nd

  

2
nd

  

2
nd

  

3
rd

  

5
th
  

5
th
  

5
th
  

6
th
  

6
th
  

7
th
  

8
th
  

8
th
  

IEC-100 

Law-104 

Law-108 

Law-111 

ECN-112 

Law-201 

Law-302 

Law-304 

Law-306 

Law-308 

Law-312 

Law-401 

Law-408 

Law-210 

Intensive English Course  

English for Law 

Muslim Personal Law 

Government and Politics 

Fundamentals of Economics 

Constitutional Law of Bangladesh   

International Law  

Administrative Law  

Criminal Law of Bangladesh 

Law of Criminal Procedure 

Immigration and  Refugee Law 

Real Estate and Construction Law 

Comparative Law of Succession 

Comparative Law of Succession 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19-06-22 

 

 

Sunday 

 

 

10am-1pm 

 

 

908  

 

Md. Abdur Rahim 

Ms. Azizun Nahar 

Ms. Farzana Akther 

Faran Md. Araf 

 

Md. Abdur 

Rahim 

 

1
st
  

2
nd

  

3
rd

  

 

5
th
 

 

7
th
  

Law-106 

Law-110 

Law-202 

 

Law-303 

 

Law-403 

Law of Contract 

Hindu and  Christian Personal Law 

Criminology, Victimology and  

Restorative Justice  

Law of Transfer of Property and 

Registration 

Law of Civil Procedure 

20-06-22 

 

Monday 

 

10am-1pm 

 

908  

 

Ms. Nazia Wahab  

Ms. Alida Binte Saqi  

Ms. Noor-E-Medina 

Suraiya Jesmin 

Ms. Nazia 

Wahab  

 

3rd 

5
th
  

7
th
  

Law-206 

Law-305 

Law-404 

Gender and Development 

Intellectual Property Law 

Law of Evidence  and  Limitation 

 

21-06-22 
Tuesday  

 

10am-1pm 

 

908 

 

Ms. Azizun Nahar 

Ms. Farzana Akther 

Faran Md. Araf 

Ms. Azizun 

Nahar 

 

 

7
th
  

 

Law-405 

 

Legal Research 

 

22-06-22 Wednesday  10am-1pm 908 

Ms. Alida Binte Saqi  

Noor-E-Medina 

Suraiya Jesmin 

Ms. Alida 

Binte Saqi  

 


