## University of Asia Pacific Department of Law and Human Rights

## Routine for Final Examination (Repeat), Fall-2021

Program	Sem.	Course Code	Course Title	Date	Day	Time	Room	Invigilators	Hall in	Charge
LLB (Honours)	1 <sup>st</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup> 8 <sup>th</sup>	IEC-100 Law-104 Law-108 Law-111 ECN-112 Law-201 Law-302 Law-304 Law-306 Law-308 Law-312 Law-401 Law-408 Law-210	Intensive English Course English for Law Muslim Personal Law Government and Politics Fundamentals of Economics Constitutional Law of Bangladesh International Law Administrative Law Criminal Law of Bangladesh Law of Criminal Procedure Immigration and Refugee Law Real Estate and Construction Law Comparative Law of Succession Comparative Law of Succession	19-06-22	Sunday	10am-1pm	908	Md. Abdur Rahim Ms. Azizun Nahar Ms. Farzana Akther Faran Md. Araf	Md. Rahim	Abdur
	1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup> 3rd 5 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup>	Law-106 Law-110 Law-202 Law-303 Law-403 Law-206 Law-305	Law of Contract Hindu and Christian Personal Law Criminology, Victimology and Restorative Justice Law of Transfer of Property and Registration Law of Civil Procedure Gender and Development Intellectual Property Law	20-06-22	Monday	10am-1pm	908	Ms. Nazia Wahab Ms. Alida Binte Saqi Ms. Noor-E-Medina Suraiya Jesmin  Ms. Azizun Nahar Ms. Farzana Akther	Ms. Wahab Ms. Nahar	Nazia Azizun
	7 <sup>th</sup>	Law-404	Law of Evidence and Limitation					Faran Md. Araf		
	7 <sup>th</sup>	Law-405	Legal Research	22-06-22	Wednesday	10am-1pm	908	Ms. Alida Binte Saqi Noor-E-Medina Suraiya Jesmin	Ms. Binte Sa	Alida qi

The Department reserves the rights to make any changes in the Routine.

Distribution:

i) Vice Chancellor, UAP

ii) Pro Vice Chancellor, UAP

iii) Registrar, UAP

iv) Deputy Controller of Examinations, UAP

Prepared by: Md. Abdur Rahim

Asstt. Prof. & Member of Exam Committee Dept. of Law and Human Rights, UAP

Dr. Chowdhury Ishrak Amed Siddiky Associate Professor and Head of Department Department of Law & Human Rights, UAP